
   

  
 

  November 2024 

IRIS Webinar Schedule – 2025 
 

The following schedule provides dates, times, details and registration links for the monthly IRIS 
webinars. Topics will include documentation of vaccine doses administered, IRIS inventory 

management, mass vaccination, reminder recall, vaccine transfers, documentation of vaccine 
wastage, patient search tips, how to unlock user accounts and how to reset user passwords.  

 
Registration is required for each session, or users can join at 

https://www.zoomgov.com/join. 
 

Please contact the IRIS Help Desk at 800-374-3958 with any questions.  
 

Tuesday, January 14, 12:00-1:00 p.m.  
Webinar ID: 161 621 9167 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_BWieGMs0SpKQyzCr7zlgaQ  
 

Tuesday, February 18, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 955 6839 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_MOrB9qbiTmCtOcVIoVHCoQ  
 

Tuesday, March 11, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 467 5621 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_r4vV_YusT5exL6FeLUVMGQ  
 

Tuesday, April 8, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 074 4394 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_zL_kPRoEQT-mCC6jOuZyGQ  
 

Tuesday, May 13, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 159 7765 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_upsx0kswTPCyXlYaQmr5tQ 
 

Tuesday, June 10, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 509 9139 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_toDRZMjAQaWPW0Cx_NvhnQ  
 

Tuesday, July 8, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 674 2515 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_hjmBJdKdT0KtJUz-XkLUtg 
 

Tuesday, August 12, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 061 3794 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_rk3mftqBTQSnVrd7WUmf9w  
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Tuesday, September 9, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 568 3816 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_JYCCYeg8TymTwnZvia-4Yg  
 

Tuesday, October 14, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 822 4390 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_xL9A2FgMQoaUWtXNbMBW6Q 
 

Tuesday, November 4, 12:00-1:00 p.m.  
Webinar ID: 161 768 1513 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_lfqMt3etSFe5-MCITX2P0A  
 

Tuesday, December 9, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 517 0010 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_s_j_FXxzQCy5eDCkyTEleQ  
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